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2018 – 2019 ALBERTA DISTRICT DEPUTIES 
DI
ST 

NAME ADDRESS CONTACT LIASION 
OFFICER 

1 
 

Doug Becotte 
(Yvonne) 

1525 – 116 Avenue 
Dawson Creek, BC 
VIG 4N8 

Res.: 250-784-5332 
Email: dbecotte@pris.ca 

Darren Scott   

2 
Mike Irla 
(Karen) 

Box 1014 
Valleyview AB 
T0H 3N0 

Res: 780-524-3505 
Email: mikeirla@telus.net 

Ron 
Townrow   

3 
Russel Napier 
(Jackie) 

4713 – 94 Street 
Grande Prairie, AB 
T8W 2G7 

 
Cell: 780-830-6022 
Email: rnapier2@telus.net 

Kelly Sanford  

4 
 Roland Gagnon 
(Pauline) 

#101 Grove Drive 
Spruce Grove AB 
T7X 3H7 

Res:  780-571-2434 
Cell : 780-720-8864 

Email: roland1@shaw.ca 

Faye Rever  

5 
Meghan Pollard 
(Neil) 

8826 – 97a Avenue 
Ft. Saskatchewan AB 
T8L 2S1 

Res: 780-998-9194 
Cell: 780-887-5454 
Email:  megp.elks@outlook.com 

Barbara 
Evans  

6 
Don Pilisko 
(Irene) 

Box 445 
Elk Point AB 
T0A 1A0 

Res: 780-724-2281 
Email:  dpilisko@gmail.com 

Don 
Borrowman   

7  VACANT   
Res:  
Work:  
Email :  

 Ron 
Townrow 

8 
James Zimmer 
(Lorie) 
 

Box 29 
Daysland AB   
T0B 1A0 

Res: 780-374-2195 
Cell: 780-67-3979  
Email: ljzim1988@gmail.com 

Diane Wilson 

9 
Noel Pell 
(Norma) 

 
RR 1,Site 8, Box 7 
Lacombe AB 
T4L 2N1 

Cell : 403-304-6363 
Email: nnpell@telusplanet.net 

Don 
Borrowman   

10 
 Lynn Williams 
(Wayne) 

Box 322 
Delburne AB    
T0M 0V0 

 
Cell : 403-350-1156 
Email: 
evelynlynnwilliams@gmail.com 

Kelly Sanford  

11 
Dale Kent 
(Melody) 

Box 141 
Halkirk AB 
T0C 1M0 

Res : 403-884-2456 
Cell: 403-740-5036 
Email : dmk@syban.net 

Barbara 
Evans 

12 
Joan Hannah 
 

 RR #2 
Didsbury AB  T0M 0W0 

Res: 403-335-4511 
Cell: 403-556-5607 
Email: hannahranches@yahoo.com 

Faye Rever  

13 
Brad Biette 
(Shannon) 

PO Box 886 
Brooks AB  
T1R 1B7 

Bus: 403-501-8323 
Email: bbiette@gmail.com Diane Wilson  

14 Aurel Beaudin 
313 McDougal Cr. 
Kimberley, BC 
V1A 2Y8 

Res: 250-427-2980 
Cell :250-427-1039 
Email: Aurelbeaudin@shaw.ca 

Darren Scott   

 
 

../../AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/Association%202015-16/dbecotte@pris.ca

